I expect the TITAN
CSR® surgical retractor
will significantly
change the future of
trauma and emergency
operations, ultimately
improving patient
outcomes.

VENDORS
SDVOSB PARTNERS
ORDERING INFORMATION
TITAN CSR® Retractor System
TSR-106-100
NSN 6515017174970
10-piece Titanium Set
(does not include TITAN PLUS optional components)
TITAN CSR® Retractor Plus Components [Titanium (T) or Stainless Steel (SS)]
The TITAN PLUS components include Bookwalter®-compatible blades and ratchets to maximize TITAN
CSR® retractor functionality and provide Post-Free™ retroperitoneal exposure. Lightweight Titanium (T)
and Stainless Steel (SS) available.
TSR 106-410T or 106-410SS Radiolucent Richardson Blades (2”x 3”) - recommend 4
TSR 106-420T or 106-421SS Radiolucent Malleable Blades (3”x 6”) - recommend 2
TSR 106-400 Stainless Steel Tilt Ratchets - recommend 6
TSR 106-440 (T) or
TSR 106-430 (SS)
Entire SET -  TITAN CSR® Retractor PLUS Components